"DAVID IRVING SIMMONS
1LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA

0021 Franklin Ave., ™
December 6/29. A

Bhea Tuper, State Inginesr.
lem, regon.,

Dear Sir:

This is in reply to your letter dated Nov 5/29.
and referring to my wlelcatlon No. 12083, Parmlt No. 8508.
I have decided not %to make a new apnllcatlom for water at
this timefand an therefore filing my final papers w1th
certain alterations as noted on papers, to mske final
proof.
Enclosed find "Proof of Appropriation of Water™ toﬂetner
with check for $1.00 as requested.

Thanking you for you courtesy in this matter,

I remaig7/
)/ WiAly yours

ya

DIS/U. Tnel osures.”



. - 1
. . COARWR G
. ’ . i
¢ ’ . .

"

-

TRy  TY T 5t
hiom  dew  Sem BLUL «*1_.:.’99

5021 Franklin Ave., ‘
Los Angeles, California.,

w
prd

R i

3 “AaT

T3s
e b L L ’

S A
JERTPR S

g vy oyiE
A el e

S nnnd v

LFURREA YN

e

e R
2 SN S

expaq p 5N
M B A

Wish b U0 g0

0 e b

b

you

B

. ' o~
i
. T .
ERCT A
5y
b4 IR .
L ok L0 ,
v 7 \




ENGRAVING-LITHOGRAPHING - PRINTING
BonDs AND STOCK CERTIFICATES
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Mr. Bhea Luper, State ingineer
Water Resources Department
Salem, Oregon.

Dear Sir: .

. I received a letter from you dated September third
in which you enclosed a blank for making final proof on my

APPLICATION NO. 12083 PERMIT NO. 8505

I bave just returned from a two month stay at my Oregon
property and after going over this water proposition I have
arrived_at_the conclusion that I shall have to change my
original plans some.

In the first place I was of the opinion that I had applied

for one cubic foot per second, and upomn referring to mﬁ Eapers
I find that I did do so; however in this final paper that your
office has sent me it appears that only 0.1 of a cubic foo

is referred to. _

1 have now a different plan and it is my intention to put

in a longer pipe line, going farther up the creek (on my own
groperty§ in order to get a greater fall; mK idea is to

evelop enough ﬁower to furnish electric lights and perhaps

turn an emery wheel in my shop. I am also i%urinﬁ on building
two or three more cabins on _the- roEerty so-that the present - -
anmgnt of water I have would probably be insufficient for my
needs. . ,

In order to carry out these plans I should have more time as
it will Erobably be two or three years before I can install
all of these improvements on the property. :

I would agpreciate a letter from your office enlightening me
as to what my rights are in the matter, also stating what
would be required of me in the event.tﬁat I should appropriate

that much water. ' . :

I will admit that I am not very well posted as to jugt»how much
water I would need for such a project; perhaps you will be
kind enough to offer some suggestions. .

Your Ty truly, 1%@



aber 3, 19’9.

“re Do I, Simmons,
Goid sach, '
Gl‘cgonv

Darr Sir:

: ian mu.losf ng o Llam}' Tor mak a{; :le
proof wader your App}.:i aotion 'o. 1R083, Femmit
0. 8‘50% ' : ST

Ton ere vequented o ao :1:3 bely Cild
e this blank ond 1% should be exesuted by vou
and fwo witnesses bofore a lotary Tublic. It
shonld then be returned Lo this offine with o
Tes of 71,00 for. recﬂrdinb vour water right
car%;ificaw., ' e

Yeurs very. $muly, "
Wins LUPER

Stete Zngineor |

| | S
i o - Office Assistant. .
Incka : ’ )
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Mr. D I. Simwma,

083 M}.ﬂ ﬁW*l .
.'Iaa m:gsles, caurma.

o Daer Sirs

This mz, acmxowladga mipt af the

o mﬁm of eomplete application of water whieﬁ ‘

'ym aMtted, in ccmwction ﬁth Pormit No. =

. Ablaﬂc mruseihmkingtma}.pmcfwm
‘ bempmﬂmdmﬁkd%mint&mrmtm,,

Yom's very %mly
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E&&‘n Jt CO JOP:n On,
Atborney-at-~law;
Gold ‘f*e&ch, Oresons -

ﬁear "11-.’: : S e K
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‘.pplic:sh{m Ti0. %&J;&a iIn ze pat:tice] of D; I. |

' “Stmmons has bee** approved and will ve sent forwerd

to him within the nexi fov days. It Is our usual

custon %o hold applicabtions dn the file for & slort

tine beéfore spproving iherm and 1% is often a lew
dars later vefore {'.?';.@rv ard "’Qu{')“’&& and sert out. -

5 tms., ek t&:is ;e-l,agr naé nob bodén aa
inconvenience $0 Fyoue a . .

qu;{i‘a”: very traly, |
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State Engineer,

-June 15, 1928.

Salem,

Cregon.

Dear Sir:

On Mey 12, I forwarded you the spplication of D. I.
Simmons for appropriation of water from "Tommy Zast Creek,’

adjoining his premises, on Rogue River, in this County.

wWith said application, were two blue prints of the pro-

posed éppropriation,

Laﬁer you requested of Mr. Simmons; the original tra-
cing of the blusvprints, and at his request, on May‘22,
I forwarded to you the tracing.

I-have not héafd from you since that date with reference
to this maﬁter, and lir. Simmons now writes me, that he has
heard nothing, and asks me to write you for information as-
to when we may expect action on this metter, from your offices

Sincerely yours,

JCI/1



State fngineer,

- ’ . ’ C:%o N
Salem, Oregon. . » ‘ B,

“Re I. D. Simmongs Application for
Water right on "Tommy East Creek---

Dear Sir

At the request of ifr. Simmonﬂ%'l am forwarding you
heérewith the tracing of the mep with references to this
application,

Sincerely yours,

JCcJ/1



STATE ENGINEER
TATE RECLAMATION

May 16, 1928

" Mre De Te Simmons,
Gold Beach,
Oregone

Dear &Sirs

This will acknowledge receipt of your applica-
for a permit to appropriate water from Tommy Hast Creek for gar-
‘den and lawn irrigation and domestic use, together with two blue
prints and fees in the amount of $10.50. My official receipt
Noe 8164 covering your remittance is enclosed.

: The application is substantially in proper form
and hag been filed under Fo. 12083. ' :

' It will be necessary for you to amend the pro-
posed use to read "Domsstic, including irrigation of lawn and
garden'" or to charge you a recording fee of $4.50 for irrigation
in addition te the $5.00 fee for recording for domestic use and
$5.00 examination fee. If the one acre to be irrigated is a
domestic lawn and garden, i% can all be included in domestic use
and the total fees required will be $10.00. Please advise whether
or not-such is the case, If go, we will return fifty cents of the
fees you have paid at the time your permit is issued.

. We must require that you submit the tracing from
which your blue prints were made for our files so that additional
copies may be made if required.

Upon receipt of your statement concerning the
use of water and tracing, the application will be given furthery,
considerations. e

LAS:HB State Engineer. .

Enel. Gentlemen: Please amend the proposed use to read
"Domestic, including irrigation of fawn and garden " as that.is
as it should be. I have instructed my attorney in Gold Beachto
mail you the original tracing from which blye prints were made.
- Thanking you, I remain, Yours truly,

May 21,289 ‘ : ///,/',7’;,""’”#/

!
=

D. I. SIMMONS,
Gold Beach, Oregon




ey 16, 1928

Irs - Do Ié Simmons, . S e 1
Gold Beach, ' .
Jregone.
Deaf birs
“"his will aﬁkmwladge raceipt of your applicae.

. far a pemﬁ t0 appropriate water from Tommy Test Creck for mur-
den avd lawn Irrigation and domesfic use, together with two blws

~‘printe and fees in the mmount of {10.850, LIy official receipt -

P z;”q. 8164 covering your remiﬁt&m:e is enclosed.
‘ B The applieat 1an is sn‘bst&ntiany in proper: i‘m-m
ard bas beeﬁ filaex under Jos 12083,

: ’ : 1t w11 bé macessary for you to amend the pPro-
zwaeéﬂ use to read "Domsvtic, including irrigation of lown and
eardan® or to charge you & recording fee of [ 4.50 for urimﬁon '
in addition to the 5.00 fer for recording for domestic use and .
(6400 examination fee, If the one acre to be irrigated is o
domestic lawn and garden, it can vll be included in domesdie use

and the total fees racuired w111 be ! 510400+ Tlesse advise whether -

or not such is the cases If 50, ve will retu'n fifty cents of the .
) feets y«m hm'e pe.id ut tr'e time your par‘mit iB :msuad. .

. Ve nmat raqm.ra that you submit the tmc.mr fram
which your blue printe were mude for our filea so that mmitioml
mpi«a my Ve made 1f remired. . .

Upon réaceinﬁ of your ata,tsmént cancemin; the
use of water and’ tracing, the apslieat fon will ")e civen further
considerations .

 Yours'very traly, -
" Rhea Tuper, -

 tasem | . Ctate irinser.
? E’l’ﬂlo v . .



May-12-1928

State Engineer,

Salem, Oregon.

Bnclosed I am sending applisation of D. I.Simmons,for appf%briaton

of waters from "Tommy East"Creek adjoining his premises on
Rogue River,in this County,also my'check;for $10.50 to cover
chérges; If i have noﬁ'estimated the amount sorrectly,kindly
.advise me.

Sincerely Yours,




